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OH District January Roundtable
Date: January 15

Where: Camp McClintock

Agenda:

8:30 am — 9:00 am Breakfast and networking

9:00am - 9:45am General Session
Welcome and Prayer — Becke Rakes
Pledge, Oath, Law — Video
Announcements — Becke Rakes

Ice Breaker — Glendon Sanders
Pinewood Derby — Becke Rakes
Scout Sunday — Donna Copeland
Scouting for Food — Melanie Bayles
Family FOS — Jane Adler

9:55 am - 10:30 am Breakouts
Cub Scouts (serving room)— Dee Lynd
Topic: Blue and Gold Banquet planning

Troops (dining room) — Guest Speakers: Diana

Sanders, Jane Sears

Council Calendar

Osage Hills District
Roundtable
January 15, April 9, July 9,
October 1 at Camp McClintock

Grand Lake District
Roundtable
2nd Thursday of the month,
August through May at
NE Technology Center in Afton

Click here to see the full
Council calendar

Thursday, January 13, 2022
Friends of Scouting_(FOS)
Kickoff

Saturday, January 15, 2022
Grand Lake District Religious
Emblems Event

Monday, January 17, 2022
Scout Service Center closed

Saturday, January 29, 2022
Osage Hills District Scouting
for Food
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Topic: FAFSA/ Lowe Family Foundation Scholarships Saturday, February 5, 2022
Electronics Merit Badge
10:40 am — 11:45 am Training Workshop - Bartlesville

All that need it (dining room) Melanie Bayles
Hazardous Weather (a required training), Fire
Building, and safety

Thursday, February 10, 2022
Osage Hills District Banquet

Saturday, February 12, 2022
Osage Hills District STEM Day,
for Cub Scouts

Saturday, February 12, 2022
Grand Lake District STEM Day
for Scouts BSA/Venturing

Thursday, February 17, 2022
Friends of Scouting_(FOS)
Reception

Saturday, February 19, 2022
Winter Merit Badge Festival

Saturday, April 2, 2022
Osage Hills District Pinewood
Derby

Friday-Sunday, April 8-10,
2022
OA Spring_ Ordeal & Fellowship

Tuesday, April 12, 2022
Executive Board Meeting

Friday, April 15, 2022
Scout Service Center closed

Friday-Sunday,

April 22-24, 2022

Spring_ Camporee/Tri-Council
Jamboree

Saturday, May 7, 2022
Osage Hills District Cub Scout
STEM Nova

Friday-Saturday,
May 20-21, 2022
OA Summer Ordeal

Monday, May 30, 2022
Scout Service Center closed

Wednesday-Friday,

June 1-3, 2022

Osage Hills District Cub Scout
Day Camp at Camp McClintock

Wednesday-Friday,
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https://mycouncil.cherokeebsa.org/Event/Electronics-MB-2022-02-05
https://mycouncil.cherokeebsa.org/Event/OH-Banquet-2022-02
https://mycouncil.cherokeebsa.org/Event/OH-STEM-Cub-Scouts-2022-02
https://mycouncil.cherokeebsa.org/Event/GL-STEM-2022-02
https://mycouncil.cherokeebsa.org/Event/FOS-Reception-2022
https://mycouncil.cherokeebsa.org/Event/WMBF-2022
https://mycouncil.cherokeebsa.org/Event/OH-Derby-2022
https://mycouncil.cherokeebsa.org/Event/OA-Spring-2022-04
https://mycouncil.cherokeebsa.org/Event/Spring-Camporee
https://mycouncil.cherokeebsa.org/Event/OH-STEM-2022-05
https://mycouncil.cherokeebsa.org/Event/OA-Summer-Ordeal-2022-05
https://mycouncil.cherokeebsa.org/Event/OH-Day-Camp-2022
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June 8-10, 2022

Grand Lake District Cub Scout
Day Camp

Monday, July 4, 2022
Scout Service Center closed

Monday-Saturday,

July 25-20, 2022

National Order of the Arrow
Conference at University of
Tennessee

Saturday, July 30, 2022
Osage Hills District Cub Scout
STEM Nova

Tuesday, August 9, 2022
Executive Board Meeting

Saturday, August 20, 2022
GL District Hooked on Scouting

Monday, September 5, 2022
Scout Service Center closed

Saturday, Sept. 10, 2022
OH District Hooked on
Scouting

Saturday, Sept. 17, 2022
OA Work Day at Camp
McClintock

Friday-Sunday,
September 23-15, 2022
Fall Camporee at Camp
McClintock

Saturday, October 22, 2022
OH District Fall Cuboree at
Camp McClintock

Tuesday, October 11, 2022
Executive Board Meeting

Friday-Sunday, October 14
16, 2022
OA Fall Ordeal & Fellowship

Saturday, October 22, 2022
OH District Fall Cuboree at
Camp McClintock

Friday-Sunday,

November 4-6, 2022

Girl Troop Campout at Camp
McClintock
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https://mycouncil.cherokeebsa.org/Event/GL-Day-Camp-2022
https://mycouncil.cherokeebsa.org/Event/NOAC
https://mycouncil.cherokeebsa.org/Event/OH-STEM-Nova-2022-07
https://mycouncil.cherokeebsa.org/Event/GL-Hooked-2022-08-20
https://mycouncil.cherokeebsa.org/Event/OH-Hooked-on-Scouting-2022-09-10
https://mycouncil.cherokeebsa.org/Event/Fall-Camporee-2022-09
https://mycouncil.cherokeebsa.org/Event/OH-Cuboree
https://mycouncil.cherokeebsa.org/Event/OA-Fall-2022-10
https://mycouncil.cherokeebsa.org/Event/OH-Cuboree-2022-10
https://mycouncil.cherokeebsa.org/Event/Girl-Troop-Campout-2022-11
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Council Facebook
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GL District Facebook

Friday-Sunday,
November 4-6, 2022
GL District Webelos Woods

Friday-Saturday,
November 11-12, 2022
OA Vigil Weekend

Wednesday-Friday,
November 23-25, 2022
Scout Service Center closed

Tuesday, December 13, 2022
Executive Board Meeting

Tuesday, December 13, 2022
Annual Meeting

Friday, December 23, 2022
Scout Service Center closed

Monday, December 26, 2022
Scout Service Center closed

Tuesday-Thursday,
December 27-29, 2022
Winter Camp at Camp
McClintock

Friday, December 30, 2022
Scout Service Center closed

Monday, January 2, 2023
Scout Service Center closed

Wednesday-Friday,
July 19-28, 2023
National Scout Jamboree
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https://mycouncil.cherokeebsa.org/Event/GL-Webelos-Woods-2022-11
https://mycouncil.cherokeebsa.org/Event/Winter-Camp
https://mycouncil.cherokeebsa.org/Event/Jamboree-2023-07
https://www.facebook.com/BSACherokeeAreaCouncilOklahoma
https://www.facebook.com/groups/2100760763585103
https://www.facebook.com/groups/998969507152004

